
AP Course Teacher Email 
AP Art History Bryan Wallace wallacebr@fultonschools.org   

AP Biology Ginny Berkemeier berkemeierg@fultonschools.org  

AP Calculus AB Audrey Callahan callahana@fultonschools.org  

AP Calculus BC David Pomerance pomeranced@fultonschools.org  

AP Chemistry Nathan Calhoun calhounn@fultonschools.org 

AP Comp. Sci A Zabby Heying heyingz@fultonschools.org  

AP Comp. 
Principles Jeff Almstedt almstedtj@fultonschools.org  

AP Environmental 
Sci. Dania Taha tahad@fultonschools.org  

AP 
Microeconomics Bryan Wallace wallacebr@fultonschools.org  

AP 
Macroeconomics Bryan Wallace wallacebr@fultonschools.org  

AP Government 
Larry McGillicuddy, Jim 
Campbell 

mcgillicuddl@fultonschools.org, 
campbelljc@fultonschools.org  

AP Human 
Geography Carey Lynch lynchd1@fultonschools.org  

AP Literature Allison Scenna scennaa1@fultonschools.org  

AP Language Deanna Velazquez velazquezd@fultonschools.org  

AP Physics 1 James Seals sealsje@fultonschools.org  

AP Physics 2 James Seals sealsje@fultonschools.org  

AP Physics C Tracey Beyer beyert@fultonschools.org  

AP Precalculus Audrey Callahan callahana@fultonschools.org  

AP Psychology Nic Spoerer spoerern@fultonschools.org  

AP Seminar Ian Custar, Jeremy Collins custar@fultonschools.org, collinsj5@fultonschools.org 
AP Statistics Lauren Pitrak pitrakl@fultonschools.org 

AP Research Scott Robinson robsinsons19@fultonschools.org  

AP US History John Buning buningj1@fultonschools.org  

AP World History Kiara Willis willkr@fultonschools.org  
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